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Writing the time with a.m. and p.m.

Grade 2 Time Worksheet

Write the time and circle “a.m.” or “p.m.”.

Evening

Afternoon

Morning

am./p.m.

am./p.m.

am./p.m.
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Answers

7:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:15 p.m.

Evening

Afternoon

Morning

9:40 a.m.

2:50 p.m.

8:05 a.m.
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